iy u
I
Mgy LTD

Ref

I o © 0 N o oA~ 0D =

—_ .
w N

—_ =
N o o &

—_ .
O o

W W W W W W W W NN NN DMNDDND NN DD
N o o0 A WO 2 O © 0N ok W =+ o

Item
2050084

2050085
2055039
2055040
3015106
3015109
3015116
3015124
3015147
3015158
3020711
3030270
3030555
3030778
3030879
3031518
3031621
3031710
3031732
3031735
3031831
3031883
3033379
3034395
3034916
3037708
3037720
3038308
3040269
3040270
3040271
3040274
3050558
3050560
3085028
3086112
3088539

SPARE PARTS LIST
10550GR-GB

Ebac Industrial Products Ltd
ST Helen Trading Estate
Bishop Auckland
Co.Durham

DL14 9AD

Tel. 01388 664400

Fax 01388 662590
www.eipl.co.uk
www.eipldirect.com

DD700 - DESICCANT - UK - 415V / 3PH / 50Hz

Description
Regeneration Air Inlet Filter

Process Air Filter

Drive Motor Extension - DD700
Wheel Shaft

Nitrile Sponge Seal - 16mm X 22mm
Inseal Sponge Seal - 3mm X 15mm
Silicone Seal

Inseal Sponge Seal - 3mm X 50mm
Rockwool Insulation

Silicone Band - 43mm X 1mm
Desiccant Wheel - 350mm X 100mm
MY4 Relay - 230V

Rotary Switch

Hour Meter

Capacitor - 0.47uf - Drive Motor
Temperature Controller

PTC Heater - 1.4kW @ 460V

Over Heat Protector

Overheat Protector - Auto Reset - 70°C
Overheat Protector - Manual Reset - 130°C

Fuse 5mm X 20mm - 2A

Fuse Holder - 5mm X 20mm Fuse
Temperature Sensor - J Type
Auxillary Contact
Potentiometer

Circuit Breaker - 3 Phase - 16A
Circuit Breaker - 1 Phase - 10A
Solid State Relay

Process Motor

Regeneration Motor

Inlet Ring

Drive Motor - 230V 50Hz
Double "V" Pulley - 50mm
Round Belt - 8mm X 1178mm
Plastic Bush

Jubilee Banding

Quick Release Catch
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3090611
3090612
3090613
3110456
3110457
3110458
3477015
3930733
3931708
3931710
3932307
3934521

SPARE PARTS LIST

Knob

Knob Cap (Black)
Knob Pointer
Flexiable Hose - 152mm Dia
Spiggot - 150mm Dia
Spiggot - 200mm Dia
Relay - DIN Mounted
Contactor - 230V
LED Lamp Element
Lamp Cover - Green
Isolator Switch

Lamp Adaptor

Ebac Industrial Products Ltd
ST Helen Trading Estate
Bishop Auckland
Co.Durham

DL14 9AD

Tel. 01388 664400

Fax 01388 662590
www.eipl.co.uk
www.eipldirect.com
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